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Team name
IIS Pinchetti
Liceo Parini
IIS Bertacchi

IIS Mose
Bianchi

Liceo Marie
Curie

IIS Europa
Unita - Liceo
Enriques

Liceo Nanni
Valentini

Liceo Amedeo
Modigliani

Liceo Banfi
IS Alberti
IIS Versari
[IS Vanoni
IIS Floriani

Liceo Carlo
Porta

ITI Pino
Hensemberger

IS De Simoni

IIS Leonardo

Team rank
Club Ballots Wins
IIS Pinchetti 3 3
Liceo Parini 3 3
11IS Bertacchi 2 2
II$ Mosg 5 >
Bianchi
Llce.o Marie 5 5
Curie
IIS Europa
Unita - Liceo 2 2
Enriques
Liceo .menl 5 5
Valentini

Liceo Amedeo
Modigliani

Liceo Banfi
IS Alberti
IIS Versari
IIS Vanoni
IIS Floriani

Liceo Carlo
Porta

ITI Pino
Hensemberger

I1IS De Simoni

IIS Leonorado

https://tabs.argodebate.ro/edit/-LWHu5-yd6EkfkLS5Hbk/team-rank

Score

240

214

236

233

231

224

222

221

233

225

221

211

201

198

207

193

H/L Margin
80 11
71 11
78 23
74 10
76 1
73 2
77 11
74 6
79 -1
76 8
75 -6
73 -4
67 -12
69 -17
70 -9
65 -34

Reply
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32
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17 Da Vinci Da Vinci 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Arcobaleno ”,S Mosg 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bianchi
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